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Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay @ |kkauto.com=>

Sent: Thursday, 22 November, 2018 9:10 AM

To: assignments

Subject: FW: New matter for vehicle height measurement report ; FW: Your ref ; 5KZ4720L

; Sompo ref : CMTD1804317 ; Allege accident involving SKZ4720L and SHCZT83A
on 4.10.2018 at 8.30am along Sentosa Gateway towards Sentosa

Attachments: CMTD1804317 - taxi efile report of SHC2783A pdf, CMTD1804317 - Insured efile
report of SKZ4720Lpdl; CMTD1804317 - Photos at CDGE. Sompo Insurance
Singapere Pte. Ltd. (HQ) _..pdf, CMTD1804317 - Photos at Reporting centrr_ SME
Motar Pte Ltd (Kaki Bukit...pdf

Bost Regards,
Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 5256-3561 | emall: denlsetay@lkkauto com | fax: 2564315
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 22 November 2018 9:05 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Han, Bernard <Bernard han@sompo.com.sg>; sarjeet@asllaw.com.sg

Subject: RE: New matter for vehicle height measurement report ; FW: Your ref : SKZ4720L ; Sompo ref:
CMTD1804317 ; Allege accident involving SKZ4720L and SHC2783A on 4.10,2018 at 8.30am aleng Sentosa Gateway
towards Sentosa

Dezr Veron,

Please advise if you recelve this emall with attachments, thank you %b Y

Besl Regards

Gnoh Pau Loong

Claims Dwvision

D: 6329 5217 | T; 6461 B5566 | F: 6221 3147

Innovation for Walibeing
@ SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapare 048623
Website: www sompo.com.5g | Facebook: www facebook com!SomposSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission' & Product Purchase’ via Sompo 5G

& App Store

Download now @&



tFor travel, Personal Archtlent & Home Insurance | * Far Traved, Parsonal Accldent, Home & Private Mator Ingurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachmenits, is intended for the pérson(s) or company named and may contain confidenlial
andior legally privileged infarmatian. Unautharised discinsure, copying or usa of this Informalion may be untawiul and is prohilbited
If you are nol the intendad recipient, please delele this message.

Privacy Poliey Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Ple: Lid. may colledt, use and disclose your personal data for fhe purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associaled companies, credit buread, parties to whom
disciosure is parmittedirequired by laws, cur third patly service providers and agents (acting on our behalf), Please dlick here for
otr Privacy Policy

From: Gnoh, Pau Loong

Sent: Wednesday, 31 October, 2018 3:46 PM

To: 'sarjeet@asllaw.com.sg’ <sarieet@asllaw.com.sg>; Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto com>; SUR
<syri@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Han, Bernard <Bernard han@sompo.com.sg>

subject: New matter for vehicle height measurement report ; FW: Your ref : SKZ4720L ; Sompo ref : CMTD1804317 |
Allege accident involving SK24720L and SHC2783A on 4.10.2018 at 8.30am along Sentosa Gateway towards Sentosa

Dear Sarjeet,

Thank you for your email below and we will appoint M/s LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to assist in this matter.

Dear M/s LKK AUTO,

With reference to the captioned and email trail below, we enclose the footage, respective e-file reports and damage
photos for your / your surveyors onward

assistance to conduct the vehicle height measurement to match the damage consistency and your surveyor findings
for this matter, thank you,

Best Regards

Gnoh Pau Loong

Ciaims Division

D: 6329 5217 | T 6481 6556 | F: 6221 3147

Innovalion for Weliboing
SOMPO

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Lid,
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singaptire 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www. facebook com/SompeSG

A Century of Trust

Quick & Easy Claims Submission' & Product Purchase’ via Sompo SG

% App Store

I Egr Traval Personal Accident & Home insurance | * For Teavel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Download now &

Disclaimer: This e-mail. including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company ramed and may contain confidential
andior legally privileged information, Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawiul and is prohibited
H you are not the intended racipient. please delete this message

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd, may collect, use and disdlose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to wham
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distlesure is permittedreguired by laws, our third party service providers and agents {acting on our behalf} Please click here for
our Privacy Folicy,

From: sarjeet@asllaw.com.sg <sarjeet@asllaw.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 31 October, 2018 3:29 PM

To: Grioh, Pau Loong <P Groh@sompo . com.sg>

Subject: RE: Appreciate your legal assessmeant for this case ( Insured adamant no contact ) ; FW: Your ref : SKZ4720L
; Sompo ref : CMTD1804317 ; Allege accident involving SKZ4720L and SHC2783A on 4.10.2018 at 8.30am along
Sentosa Gateway towards Sentosa

Dear Loong,
The video Is not conclusive there was contact especially in the absence of contemporaneous audio recording.

The contact peint if any from the video is at the left rear wheel arch area of your insured's vehicle. However the
photos of his vehicle do not show any graze marks.

The graze marks on the claimant’s car could have been caused by the rear left tyre of your insured’s car but the
contact point to the claimant’s vehicle if any, appears to be to the front right fender based on the video. However
the graze mark damage is to the front driver’s door, directly below the wing mirror looking at the photos. Would the
wing mirror not have been impacted first or as well since it is the most protruding part?

Basad on the above preliminary observations, | advise it is best to engage investigators to do a height measurement
survey of both vehicles because we will need such an evidence in court.

Best regards,

Sarjeet Singh

Alan Shankar & Lim LLC

151 Chin Swee Road

#09-16 Manhattan House

Singapore 169876

Tel: 6538 1044

Fax: 6538 5231

Website: www alanshankar-lir.com

nk o \denti

Thie cantents of this &-mail message and anyattachments are Confldential and are intended dolely fof the dddivites, The information may also be legally
priviizged saficitor nd client information and ks sent in trust, for the sole purposs of defivery ta the intended redipiant, If you have recelved this transmission in
error, any use, reproductan or dissemination ol this transmbssion bs stricty probibited and may be unladful, If you sre not the intended reckient, pleate
lmmediptely notity the senduer by replye mall or phone gnd dilete this message and is sttachments, IFamny.

From: Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pauloong. h Mpo.com.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, 30 October, 2018 8:11 AM
To: 'sarjeet@asliaw.com.sg’ <sar aw. >

Subject: Appreciate your legal assessment for this case ( Insured adamant no contact ) ; FW: Your ref : SK24720L ;
Sompo ref : CMTD1804317 ; Allege accident involving SKZ4720L and SHC2783A on 4.10.2018 at 8.30am along



Sentosa Gateway towards Sentosa
Importance: High

Dear Sarjeet;

As captioned above and from the email trail below, we would appreciate your legal assessment for this case as
insured is.adamant there is no contact.

Enclosed for your perusal are as follows :
1} Footage from taxi via repairer M/s COMFORTDELGRO
2] Respective e-file reports
3] Damage photo of taxi, SHC2783A

4} Photos of insured's vehicle, SK24720L ; If yvou could advise on insured’s reasoning as to why his vehicle did
not have any visible damage

We await your view of the above, thank you Sir

Best Regards

Gnoh Pau Loong

Claims Division

D 6329 5217 | T. 6461 8555 | F: 8221 3147

Inngvatian lar Weilbaing
&=

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Lid.
50 Raffies Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www sompo com sg | Facebook: www facebook com/SompeSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission’ & Product Purchase® via Sompo SG

Download now @&
LEmi Travel, Persanal Accldent & Harmz Indurance | ¥ For Travel, Persons! Sccident, Home & Private Motor Infurance

Disclaimer: This esmail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company namied and may cantain canfidential
and/or legafly privileged information. Unauthonised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited
if you ara not the intended reciplent, piaasa delets this message

Privacy Policy Natice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Lid. may collect, use and disclose your persanal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disciosure to halding and associated companies; credit burgau, parties to whom
distlogure is permittedirequired by laws, cur thied party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf), Please click hate for
aur Privacy Falicy

From: Gnoh, Pau Loong

Sent: Tuesday, 30 October, 2018 7:55 AM

To: 'Soo Ye Wah' <so Ly EE . COm>

Cc: Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye @sompo.com. sg>; Henry, Irene James <irene henry@sompo.com.sg>; Teo,
Grace <grace leo@sompo.com.sg>; Eileen Wee <gileen.wee @douyes com>




Subject: RE: Your ref : SKZ4720L ; Sompo ref : CMTD1804317 ; Allege accident involving SKZ4720L and SHC2783A on
4.10.2018 at B.30am along Sentosa Gateway towards Sentosa

Dear Sir,
Thank you for your email below and we note your view for this matter,

We will be seeking legal assessment from our panel solicitor and we will revert to you once they have review this
case,

Best Regards

Gnoh Pau Loong

Claims Dihvision

D: 6328 5217 | T: 6461 B555 | F: 6221 3147

Inntreation for Weilbaing
O SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
5l Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www sompo com 5q | Facebook: www facebook com/SompaSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission® & Product Purchase’ via Sompo 5G

% App Store

Download now &
L For Travel, Personal Accident & Home insurance | 2 For Travel, Personal Accidant. Home & Private Motor insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mall, including attachments, Is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
andfor legally privilaged information. Unauthorised disclosurs, copying or use of this information may be uniawful and is prohibited
It you are not the intended recipient, please delste this message

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Ple. Lid may colledt, use and disclose your personal dats for the purposes
stated in gur Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit buresu, parties 1o whom
disclosure is permitted/raquired by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behaif), Please click here for
aur Privacy Policy

From: Soa Ye Wah <sooyw@douyee.coms>

Sent: Monday, 29 October, 2018 6:11 PM

To: Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pauloong Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>

Cc: Y&, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene lames <irene. henry@sompo.com.sg>; Teo,
Grace <grace teo{@sompo.com sg>; Eileen Wee <gilegn wee@douyee.com>

Subject: FW: Your ref : SKZ4720L ; Sompo ref : CMTD1804317 ; Allege accident involving SKZ4720L and SHC2783A on
4.10.2018 at 8.30am along Sentosa Gateway towards Sentosa

Dear Pau Loong,

Thanks for the video. | have watch & replay a few time.

First, | want to make it clear that my Car have not collided with the SHC2783A.

Your guy are the expert in this trade, | am very sure you guy have the professional knowledge to analyst the case

based an;-
1. The video they captured,



2. Relative position of the two vehicles, and as to whether my vehicle can caused the black stain of this
particular position?? Why just a black stain??

3. The inspection report of my car, where show total not sign of accident. Further, the colour of my car is
Silver, | can’t understand how it course black Stain???

4. The Photo of SHC2783A; The very light black stain as claimed as damage of SHC2783A.

The Black Stain shown, it is at the middle portion, driver side of the car; If my vehicle really collided into this spot, |
think logical analyst will tell you, the damage will be much much more bigger, not just black stain!l!

Please use you head to judge!!

If you company have too much of 55, please go ahead to entertain such ;“false claim™. But please make suré | am
not part of It

Anyway, this industry is full of corruption.

Best Regards,
Soo Ye Wah#h 2§48
Dou Yee International Pte Ltd

From: Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pauloong.Gnoh{@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 29 October 2018 10:48 AM

To: Eileen Wee <eileen. wee@douyee. com>; Soo Ye Wah <sooyw@douyee com=

Cc: Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye @sompo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>; Teo,
Grace <grateten@sompo.com.se>

Subject: RE: Your ref : SKZ4720L ; Sompo ref : CMTD1804317 ; Allege accident involving SKZ4720L and SHC2783A on
4.10.2018 at 8.30am along Sentosa Gateway towards Sentosa

Pear Ms Wee,
Third party have provided the enclose footage and where it shows our vehicle collide into SHC2Z783A.

In wlew of this, please assist to verify with Mr Soo for this matter and to update his e-file report on the
circumstances of this accident, thank you.

Best Regards

Gnoh Pau Loong

Claimis Division

D: 6329 5217 | T. 8461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

Innevalion for Wellbeing AC T
LNTUryY o rust
SOMPO =

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www.facebook com/SompaSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission' & Product Purchase® via Sompo SG

o

Download riow @0

1 For Travel Personal Accident & Home Insurance | # For Trasel, Pefsomal Accident, Home & Private Motor insurante

App Store




Disclaimer: This e-mall, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named-and may contain confidential
and/or legally priviteged information. Unauthorised disclosure; copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
I you ar2 not the intended recipient, please delete this message:

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Ple. Lid. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Palicy. This may include disclosure to holding and associaled companies, credil blreau. parties 1o whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws; our third parly service providers and agents (acting on our behalfl). Pleasa click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: Eileen Wee <gileen. com>

Sent: Friday, 19 October, 2018 5:00 PM

To: Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pauloong. Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>; Seo Ye Wah <sooyw@douyes corms

Cc: Ye, Yang Kang Melvin <melvin.ye@sompo com.sg>; Henry, Irene James <irene henry@sompo.com.sg>; Teo,

Grace <grace teo Mpo.com.

Subject: RE: Your ref : SKZ4720L ; Sompo ref : CMTD1804317 ; Allege accident involving SKZ4720L and SHC2783A on
4,10.2018 at 8.30am aldng Sentosa Gateway towards Sentosa

Mr. Gnah.

Is there any update on this issue?

Pleose note thatl should there be no further claim, our NCB should remain status guo.

Best Regardy,

Eiteen Wee

From: Gnoh, Pau Loong <Paul .Gnoh COM.58>

Sent: Friday, October 12, 2018 10:20 AM

To: Eileen Wee <eileen.wee@douyee.com>; Soo Ye Wah <sooyw@douyee.com>

Cc: Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye@sompo.com.5g>; Henry, Irene James <irene henry@sompo.com.sg>; Teo,

Grace <grace. teo@sompo.con.
Subject: RE: Your ref : SKZ4720L ; Sompo ref : CMTD1804317 ; Allege accidént involving S5KZ4720L and SHC27B83A on
4.10.2018 at 8.30am along Sentosa Gateway towards Sentosa

Dedr Ms Elleen,
Thank you for your email and we will update you once we have receive third party footage, thank you.

Best Regards

Gnoh Pau Loong

Claims Division

D 63205217 | T- 6461 B555 | F- 6221 3147

Innavation for Waellbbaing

SOMPO

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore D48523
Website: www.sompo.com sq | Facebook: www facet

Quick & Easy Claims Submission® & Product Purchase? via Sompo SG



% App Store

Download now @
Yror Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | * For Travel, Personal Accident, Homie B Private Motor Inturance

Disclaimer: This e-mall, including attachments, is intended for tha person(s) o company ramsd and may conlain confidential
andior legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this informalion may be unlawful and is prohibited,
Il you afe nol the intended reciplant, please delele ihis message,

Privacy Policy Notica: Sompo Insurante Singapore Ple. Lid. may collec!, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
statzd in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure 1o holding and associated companies, credil bureau, parties to whom
tisclosure is permittediraquired by laws, our third party service providers and agents {(acling on our behall). Pleass click here for
out Privacy Palicy

From: Eileen Wee [mailto:eilesn wee@douyee .com|

Sent: Thursday, 11 October, 2018 5:39 PM

To: Spo Ye Wah <sooyw@douyee.com>; Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pauloong Gnohi@sompo.com sg>

Ce: Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye @sompo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James <irene henry@sompo.com.se>; Teo,
Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Your ref : SKZ4720L ; Sompo ref : CMTD1804317 ; Allege accident invalving SKZ4720L and SHC2783A on
4.10.2018 at 8.30am along Sentosa Gateway towards Sentosa

Hi Mr. Grich,

Attached s the report received from SME Motor Pte Lid for your info. As evident, there is no sign of
accident on the vehicle.

Please advise what do we have to do next,

Bert Regards.
Cileen Wee

From: Soo Ye Wah

Sent: Thursday, October 11, 2018 4:17 PM

To: Eileen Wee <gileen. wee@douyee.com>; Groh, Pau Loong <Pauloong Gnoh@sompo.com.se>

Ce: Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <mglvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James <irene. henry@sompo.com.sg>; Teo,
Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg=»

Subject: RE: Your ref : SKZ4720L ; Sompo rief : CMTD1804317 ; Allege accident involving SKZ4720L and SHC2783A on
4.10.2018 at 8.30am along Sentosa Gateway towards Sentosa

At Around 3,15prm today.

Best Regards,
Soo Ye Wah 5 #te
Dou Yee International Pte Ltd

From: Eileen Wee

Sent: Thursday, 11 October 2018 4:14 PM

To: Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pauloone Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>

Cc: Soo Ye Wah <sooyw@douyee.com=>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye @sompo.com sg>; Henry, Irene James
<irene henry@sompo.com.sg>; Teq, Grace ce.te OMPO.COM.S

Subject: RE: Your ref ; SKZ4720L ; Sompo ref : CMTD1804317 ; Allege accident involving SKZ4720L and SHC2783A on
4.10.2018 at B.30am along Sentosa Gateway towards Sentosa




Hi Mr. Gnioh,

As requested, the owner of vehicle SKZ4720L, Mr Soo has sent his car for inspection at SME Motor
Pte Lid today.

Berst Regards.
Eileen Wee

From: Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pa ng.Gn SOMPO.Com 585
Sent: Thursday, October 11, 2018 12;50 PM

To: Eileen Wee <eilesn. E.Com>
Cc: 500 Ye Wah <sooyw@douyee.com>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvinye@sompo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James
<irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>; Teo, Grace teg@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Your ref : SK24720L ; Sompo ref : CMTD1804317 ; Allege accident involving SKZ4720L and SHC2783A on
4.10.2018 at 8.30am along Sentosa Gateway towards Sentosa
Dear Ms Wee,

With reference to your email below, we enclose the screenshot below of the estimate repair and photos as
requested.

We also acknowledge your letter below for this matter.

We will write to M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING to provide their driver’s footage and we will update you as
soan as passible,

mmomm ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE"
VEHICLENG : SHC 2783A DATE 41072018 15:02
MAKE ¢ "z o Someo
MODEL _ : MERCEDES n
P Amuunt
Pane! Beating-Repair Door 5 22000
Spray Painting Charpe $ 22000
Tuff Kote 1 S0.00
TOTAL LABOUR S 49000
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 490.00
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Best Regards

Gnoh Pau Loong

Claims Division

D 6320 5217 | T 6461 8565 | F 6221 3147

Innovition for Wellbeing
O SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/08 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore D48623
Website: www. sompo.com sg | Facebook: www. facebook comiSompaSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission® & Product Purchase® via Sompo 5G

A s T i {
32 App Store

| Eor Travel, Fersdnibl Accidint & Homia [ndtrande | * Far Travel, Personal Accident, Mome & Private Motor insufsance

Download now @ or

Disclaimer: Thie e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the parsonis) or company namad and may coniain confidential
andior legally priviteged information, Unauthonsed disclosure; copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited
Il yoiu are not the intended recipiant, pleass deleles this message

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may colleet, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies. oredit bureau, parties to whom

12



disclosure is peanitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf) Please click here for
our Privacy Pollcy

From: Eileen Wee [mailto:eileen. wee @douyee.com]

Sent: Thursday, 11 October, 2018 11:58 AM

To: Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pauloong Gnohi@sompo.com.se>

Ce: Soo Ye Wah <sooyw@douyee com>

Subject: RE: Your ref : SKZ4720L ; Sompo ref : CMTD1804317 ; Allege accident involving SKZ4720L and SHC2783A on
4.10.2018 at B.30am along Sentosa Gateway towards Sentosa

Hi Mr Gnoh,
Thank you for your e-mail,

If his allegation is true, there will be visible damage or scratches to the lef side vehicle SKi4720L
but apparently, there is none.

Before, the owner of SKZ4720L decides on the next course of action to take, can you let us know
the extent of the damage 1o SHC2783A and the amount of the claim filed. Appreciate if you let
us have this information.

Thank youl!

Bert Regardys,

Eileen Wee

From: Gnoh, Pau Loong <Pauloong. Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, October 11, 2018 10:48 AM

To: Eileen Wee <g|lein douyee.cam>

Subject: Your ref : SKZ4720L ; Sompo ref : CMTD1804317 ; Allege accident involving SKZ4720L and SHC27834 an
4.10.2018 at 8.30am along Sentosa Gateway towards Sentosa

Dear Ms Eileen,

Thank you for your phone call ( 6249 6133 ), just now and as requested, we enclose the screenshot of the taxi
statement and sketch below.

As discussed, we understand that Mr Soo was at ShangGri La the whole day attending an event.

We have receive notice from the third party M/s COMFORDELGRO ENGINEERING for the claim for SHC2783A and in
order for us to refute this matter,

We would appreciate your assistanca to prmrkie the ducurmant for the ahmre and poln:e repart and proceed to any
of our reporting centres ( https: t-source iment-library/fist-of-

exceldrive-workshops- ang—a;mdgn; gm ng-r.gnterg @! }tﬂ E~ﬁle report the matter
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ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Daia Cf Reporl D4/10/2018 11:42
Date Cf Accldent D4M0I2018 08:30
Exact Location Of Accidenl SENTOSA GATEWAY TWDS SENTOSA
Country/Slate of Loss SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vahicle Regletration Numbor SHC2783A
SENTOSA ENTRRICE GAMTRY
SKETCM PLAN :
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Best Regards

Gnoh Pau Loong

Claims Divisian

D: 6328 5217 | T 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

v Innovation for Welibaing A C fT
tury o rust
é’ SOMPO olie b

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www sompo.com sq | Facebook: www. facebook com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission® & Product Purchase® via Sompo 5G
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& App Store

ar Travel, Persotal Accident & Home Insurance |-* For Travel, Parsonal accldent, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Dowrnload now @

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachmeants, is Intended for the person(s) or company named and may contaln confidential
andior legally privileged Information. Unsuthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and Is prohibited,
i you are rol the intended recipient, plsasa delefe this message

Priviacy Policy Notice: Sormipo Insurance Singapore Ple. Lid, may collest, use and disclose your personal dals for the purposes
stated In our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credil bureau, parties to whom
disclogure is permitted/iequired by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behaif). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy
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ML 81 BET X ¢ Corrforibeilirn Engreweng Fie L - Layang
ENTRY DATE & TIMNE 0412018 1143
SUBMITTED &Y, Catbwrine For Moy Juan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Plasss resor '-'J'JITE':E E' e dafais of Me sneidant 1o apead up the clasmn proces

2. This Form mst be comphsted by the Pabeyhalder andior the Authonsed Drver.

. infoemiadion provided munt be ae truthlful end eccurale as poasibie Any wilul mistegprossalition ar w ihalding of material facts mey sllow msurance
repudiate poley wkdity

4, Tha issue and sccopancs of s Eorm by InBurance camgankes b nal 8n admbssion
5. Any false reporting may ba referred 1o the Police for investigation.

B This report Wil be lorwsrded by the insurers of the GUA Recottds Managamant Canime eatabibshad by the Genmnl Imurance Assooation of Singapora (S1A) for

COMpaniam W

of poficy llabality an he part of the nsumnce companies

archihving and hat coples of his report will, Tor o hee, b made availadio upon appiicetan oy irdesenteg panin
T. By the lodgsment of this repon o e insurers. you hareby corisern jo the arahiving of s repor af the cantre and o copen of S reeort being mads v

Wliarmsaad

Date Of Rapon

Darte Of Ancldent

Exact Locstion Of Accidant
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registerad Cwnigr
Co Reg No

Emall Address

Mobila Phona No

Allgrmativa Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturar

Made!

Exact Purposa for which vehicle was being used at
tims of accident

Ane you claiming undar your own Insurance palicy
for repair lo your vehicla?

It Mo, Pleass state action o bo taken
Vehicle Categary

insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Typa OFf Coverage

Fleat Palley

Palicy Numbesr

Cover Nota Number

Driver

Mame of Driver

MRIC Na

Date:Of Birth

Occupaticn

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Expertiance

Gendeat

Maobile Number

Fax Numbar

Contacl Number

EMail Address

04/10/2018 11:42
04/10/2018 08:30

SENTOSA GATEWAY TWDS SENTOSA
SINGAPORE

SHCZTA3A

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
188303821R
FLEETSAFETY@ODGTAXLCOM.5G

OFFICE-65508768

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERC

WO

THIRD PARTY
TAXI

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTELTD
THIRD PARTY FIRE ANDVOR THEFT

YES

MCOMOO15

CHUA SONG CHYE BERNARD
51634535)

25011/1964

OUTDOOR

02/06/1683

35 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-85082345

BEESEE SG._2001@YAHOO.COM

g Tof 8



Address 225 09-567 ANG MO KIO AVENLE 1
Posteode 560225

Was drivar an employee of the Insured's Company NO

IfNa, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicka Registration Number of Driver's Own =
Vahicle i

Insurance Company of Driver's Owri Vehicls -

Genearal Information of the Accldent

Typa Of Accident HIT AND RUN { VANDALISM [ DAMAGED WHILST PARKED
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foraign vahicle invalved in this sccident? NO
Mumber of vehicles involved In the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any Injured conveyed to hospilal by NO
ambutance?

Was any other malesnal or property damagaed? YES
| hiave been approached by unknown person(s) N

soliciting/offering accident daims assistance.

Number of Passengars (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Wis the accidant reporied 1o the polica? NO
I ¥es Please stale which Pollce Siatlon

Was notlce of intended Proseculion given? NO
I Yas against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE ATTACH,

Attachment(s)

Are accidant pholos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks' Reasons:
Was there any audio recorded? ND
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vahicle Registration Number SKZaE720L
Viahicle Maka/Madél/Colaur

Details Of Properties

Vahicla Catsgory PRIVATE CAR
MName of Drivar

NRIC/Passport Mumbar

Contact Number

Address

Postooda

Insurance Company Name

Mature Of Gamage NOT SURE
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Pagir 2 ol 8



Sketch Plan Pg. 1
SENTOSA ENTRRNCE 4ANTRY
i A ——

B e
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DESCRIBE CRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| woes dwving alosa Ienhm_ﬁu% whea -‘“J‘{‘—Q—
m_rL_h_B_ﬂu.c.ﬂ_'ﬁ_m

e M looe

Msve s m_sj St

DECLARATION
IfWe daclare the foregoing particulars are true in svery respect.

...EIMFEET T‘iﬂ”?f‘ﬂ!ﬂ'ﬁﬂﬂﬂ PTE Liu
TS 0 spoeanamng
Paficyholder's Sigrnature Orivee’s Sigwicy
Mt gl {IF driwr bs. ot the palioyholder
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Sketch Plan Pg. 2

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Flwasa report corpcily thie detalls of this azcident 1o speed Up tha clalma process.
This Form must be complated by the Pollcyhalder snd/o: e Authorised Driw

information provided miest be os truthful sod accursts as possible. Any wiiful migrapresentation or withhelding of material
facts may aliow Insurance sompanies to rapodiats goflicy labiliny.

. The lesire 2nd acceptance af this Farm by insisrance eompanies s not an sdmission of podley Bxbiling on the part of the nsursses

companiae

chfy TIRIEE TR0

T ety

Gl 1thain

. The ragport will b ferwardsd by the mmﬁ.ﬁumummmmwm;mnm

Associztion of Singapors (G1A] for archiving sid that copies af this rapart will fur = fel be made available upen spofication by
interested partes, )

. By the lodgment of thit report ta the insurers, you hereby conssnt to thi archiving of this report at the centre and to coples of

the report being made available sforesald.
Congent uhder the Personai Dets Protection Act [FOPA)
tunderstang, acknowiedgs, agres and consent that:

(] WAy Inssrer, my workshop snd the Gennral Insursnce Assocrtion of Sngapora ["GIA") may/are permitied to collect, Lse,
disclase and/or process my personal data/fpersanal Information set gut in this [form] and sny othar personal information
providsd by me or possessed by my Insurer (collectively the "Personal information®] and disciose and trensier such
Feronal information to all insurers) wiva have insured vehicle(s) invelyed in this scodent (all Insureris} wha have insured
vehicle{s) imsalved in this sccdent shall be collactively referrad to 2 the “Insurers”), tha tnsurers’ lawrees/lew fitme, the
:;wmﬁmm of Smgapere 2nd any relavant government sgency/sutiarity (such o the polics), for the purposiia)

i} processing, nardfing and/or deafing with my caims Induding the settierment of the clalms end any necessary
Investigations relating to the daims;

(T} investigating the sccident and/for my cdaims
(i) carrying out and/or deating with my instructions or respanding to amy enquirias by me;

(v} madministaring my ciaims linchading the mailing of cormespordemce, statemants, nvoices, reports or notices to me,
which could involve disciosure of certain peranal dats about mie to bring about dellvary of the same &5 wall a5 on the
axternai cover of envelopes/mall packagesl; and/or )

i :l:mpl',\!nl'?uh spplicable lgw insdministering, pracessing, handiing and/ar deading with rmy claims. (vollectivaly the
“Purposes”

[b) &l insurers) whe Have mmmmmmmmmudniw Eavepers/law firma, may/are permitted
to coliect, use, disciose and/or pracess my Personsl Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

fe)  my Personal Infarmation may/can be discosed by any of the insurers andfor GIA to their thind party service providers or
egentsfinuding thetr wyerslaw fiomal, which may be stied autside of Singapors, for one or more of the shove Furposss.

fd)  my Pessonal information wifl slsc e collected and used ta camphle claims history fur the surpese of fraud detaction,
Investigation and management in presant an all futurs claims.

fe) theinformation so callectd under (d) above may be shared / disclosar:

fi} o 4l insurers and/for any othmr third porties that eiist B evalusting, investigating toatrolling or msneging fraod,
requiator, lww erforcement and guvamment 3ganctes as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(i} for comphying with requirements undsr any regylations, laws or court orders.

_wﬁm
COMFORT TRANSFORTATION PTE LTL
CT HERRQ Haoinysaipn A““
Pallyhalder's Sigrature Driver's Signature Reporing Centre Per 3 Signature
Date & Time: (1 dirbvar Is not the palicytiolder) Hama:
St & Timi: NRICHFIN Mo
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Accident Photo




Accident Photo




Accidant Photo




Accident Photo
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MEMETRYIZ2ER | SAWE Mosor P List - e Busn
ENTAY DATE & TRE 11 LR P ]
SBMITTED BY. Clea Pl Yiny

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 11/10/2018 17:15

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please mport comactly the detdils of the nccident o speed wup the glaimn frocges

2. Thus Form must be completad by the Polioyholder and/or e Authorsed Driver

1. Information provided must ba as truthful and accurate ss posihle. Any withid minmepresenilsiion o witholding of material facts may allow insumance companies 1o
regnmdiste policy hebility

4, The Ssum and sccapiance of S Form by inkucEnce companius & et an admmalon of podicy lakdity on e part of Mo inGumance companias

& Any falue reporting may be refermod to the Polics for investigation,

f. Thia regan will be Torwhrded by e insumr. of e GIA Records Managament Cenire ssibiiihid by tha Genoral insurspce Assoomiion of Singapors (W) for
wThiving and At cogee of ihis repor Wil for o fee. be made avalebls upoh applicabon by wisrested pariee

T. By tha lodgemant of thin report ta e noamres, you hemby congant to the arhiving of this report at the cantre and to copfes of he repor bemg made svailnble
Horesmd

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Data O Report 1102018 17:00
Date Of Accident 04/10/2018 08:30
Exact Location Of Aocident SENTOSA GATEWAY
Country/State of Loss SINGAFORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehiols Registration Number SKZ4T20L
Insured/Policyholdor
Name Of Registered Chwner SO0 YE WAH
MRIC Na SOOGRRTZC
Emall Addreas SOOYWEDOUYEE.COM
Moblia Phong No (LOCAL) +65-96152114
Altemative Phona Mo OFFICE-S6152114
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer MERCEDES-BENZ
Modal EZ50

Exact Purpose for which vehicte was being used at
time of accident

Ara you claiming undar your own insurance policy

for repair 1o your vehjcle? e

I No, Please stale aclion to be taken REPORTING OMLY

Vehitle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Mame of insurange Company SOMPD INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type O Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Flzat Policy NOD

Palicy Mumbwer D1aMTPVO001 708

Conver Nota Number
Driver

MName of Driver
MRIC No

Dats Of Birin
Ocoupation

Data Of Driving Pass
Driving Expenance
Gondar

Maobile Numbar

Fax Number
Contact Number
EMall Address

S00 YE WAH

S0038872C

20011847

INDOOR

OTiIGTMaro

48 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +85-86152114

OFFICE-26152114
SDOYWEDOUYEE.COM

Page1af 13



Address

Fostcode

Was driver ah employes of the Insurad's Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the: Insured

Vehlcle Registralion Number of Driver's Own
Vehicla

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehlcle

General Informatlon of the Accident

Type Of Accident

YWeather Condition=

Road Surfage

Other Informiation

Was any forsign vehicke Iinvolvad In this scoldant?
MNumber of vehicles invelved Ih the acoident

VWas any body injured in the Accident?

Was any Injured convayed o hospital by
ambulanca?

Véas any othaer matlenal or propery damaged?

| have bean approached by unknown personis)
salicitingfoffering sccident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Drlver)
Detalis of Police Action

Was the acoident reported 1o the polica?

it Yas, Please siale which Police Station
Was notice of intended Proseculion glven?
If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

| DID NOT KNOW ANY ACCIDENT | GOT INTO UNTIL | RECEIVED A LETTER FROM SOMPD INSURANCE ON THE
Q10/2018, | WISHED TO BECLARE THAT MY VEHICLE HAS TOTALLY NO MARK OF ACCIDENT AND DAMAGE

Attachment(s)

Arg actident photos available for attachment?
Was thare any video caplured by Car Gamara?
Was thare any audio recordad?

62 PASIR RIS HEIGHTS
519260

NO

OWHNER

MO COLLISION
CLEAR
DRY

NO

NO
NO
YES

NO

WO

NO

YES
NO
NGO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Mumbar
Vahicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properfies

Vehicle Category

Mame of Drivar
MNRIC/Passport Number
Cantact Number

Address

Pasicade

Ingurance Company Name
Mature O Damage

Mo. Of Passanger (Including Drivar)

SHC2783A

VEHICLE B
TAXI

Page 2of 12



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN
. .
IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Miaavn rapors gigroaatly thir otalls i the iecidest o spend v tha dlaimd piose
I This Farm muit i compbeted by i il alde e the higrmed e

gaihibe. Ay wiltul eriv epresznin o withholding of maters)

&) The (KU en scceptane af this Fadm by nsierancs companieg fs nos ga admivgies of poliey Dability w thie part of 14e irsarance
oA i

€. THe repart will ba farwarded by the imurers of the Gk Breoidi Managimest Cantre ssiabihad iy the Ganesl Inirince

#gsaciatios of Yngapore (Gi) lar archiving and that Copfes of iy rapert wel for & fee b made mewilsble spon spplication by
ntereited parsies, '

7. Ty R lodgmeent of this raport to the intrers, v hev ety tonszht id the srchiilng G this fepirt st the eentre snd o easies o
the Fricn Being rsde svaliable ifaresaid
B Comsent under the Prrsomal Sata Protertion Act (FIRA|

Fundesstund, askmawiedgs, agreeand conimmt that:

FY My dnguree, oy workshon and ie Genenid Innaranes Aveciasian of Singanone [“51A") miy/are peimitied th collech, e,
disciote ani/of process my perional deta/personal iformatsm set ot in iy {lerm] snd any ather parsonal Infarmntion
prouisled Sy me or praseised By my inmer (collestively the “Paronal Infopmation”) snd disciose A traniar iuch
Peranoal infarmation te sl ulreris) who hase indired venicles] kivotved in s secidant (ull issuraris] whe have wasres
uehiciels) lmsehond in thiy aczadnrt shall be colinctively rafarres tr ax the “masren”] ihi Innuire2s” it/ linw By, the
Mantary Authnriiy of Singisare and any (elivunt geseinmnl igency/sUthority (huch s the golicel, ter the purmase(y
al |
(14 sevenssing harlling andfor desling seih my chaines inchusing tha sestiament of fe daims and sy nacessiry

Mypsstigatmes telating 1o 1he clilmi;

(0] Irumarigating (s aseidont mhd e ey claims,

() eanrpimg st anidfoe cleating with sy Instruction o rebending fo any enavirins iy m;

{iv} astmaniatering my claiis [inchuding the marking of sorrespondence, SEELEMEFLL, TNDICES, TepaTT Or notitel kn e,
wiiicr cxrilel Ivaive diidesrn of (arGn perionsd dats sbout me te being ahout delhry ol the same 55 well 85 an th
it vl coueet of ervelagen/inald sadkages), and e

v eamplidng with appiicable lie in adminitesig, procossing, bandling andfar desfing with my ciaims (coliectaly the
Purpese®) '

160w irviuirns [a] Wit P Irnsurisel vehlelefd] mvistuaid b this seckient ard the Enurery’ [mwyers/law Srms, suy/are permittnd
to ealincl, lse, duchave snd/ar process my Peciconl Infarmation for one or wore of the sboyve Parpases; and

fe) oy Fartanal information may/can be disclosas by any of the Insoririand/or GIA o thelt 1nEd Ry sarvice providen or
ugantafinsiuig thelr lewyerTaw Firm ), whidh sy B slted butside of Sngapare, lor s or more of the abows Fupnie

181 1my Wetsonal inlesmatioe: wil aise B¢ collncted and wed to campe ctaims history for the purgoss of frau detesinn,
nvemation and marsgemant o gresent and ail farure zieir

fud e dntarmation s tollected Gnens () sbiove may be shaeed / dicinsed:

U1 to wlt miurers and/ce any othver thitd parties that a1sist in svsluating, nvestigating, controliimg e managing g,
Fegulaton, law enforcemant and govaimmnnt agansies o ressonably feauierd for e pipoes Wated, o

] (3l Por crmmbyineg with feguirmmpnts undes sny regulitione, lews of court orders

el Orivet's Simative ) Agponing Centre Parsshael's Ygratsts
. L. A e s mod the perlcyhoidar] Lt
].g Peby & Timeg: LTS
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Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1
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Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1
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Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1

Sompo Insurance Bingapore Pla. Lid,

4 Flaied Piese, 45521108 Sewgaqrore Line T, Singapoes pUBIEY
Mﬂlnlﬁz“ﬂlﬂumﬁ
Co farg fen TRRECLEEDE | G Mg S RERHBGI VRS

@ sowro

Certificate of Insurance
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMP ACT {CHAPTER184)
MOTOR VEHICLES [THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPERZA RULES 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1007 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES [THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
Cart Mo iPollay No. | DBMTVD100Y 708
Innured - 8O0 YE WAH
Motar Car (Registration No,) | SEZ4T20L
Cavar : Compratwnsive - ExceDrive PRESTIGE
Falley Gommenesmanl Dalg HMM#’!Q“WM
Palicy Explry Date | 24 JANUARY 2019 2338
Maximuny Liability (Seation I : Aot veliue ol tims of joss
Escans’ . BO00 ~Beshon |

MMWHH&MHWWEM'MWMWW%

par pojicy yuar)
Veluntary Excess® ‘HA
Winiducresn Exonss* 53100.00 - Walvad | Repalr at ExzedDrive Workshop
Loss of Use Par Polity Bchadule
* Butynct io GET whaesvr applicatis

mewﬂumdﬁmmﬁuumﬂ‘

1. Tha insusmd,

2, Any oihat pavson who | driving on e Iraused's ardar ar with bis pesrsisalan,
1. In'the evenl of the dasth of thi ingered,

a. any mamber of the inoured's fnmbly, or o pakd driver who huuunm.ung ey Mol Car durisg e e of the insured and parmission

i drive had not bess wiihdrswn. peiv? 10t deidh of the Insursd; and
mummmmmmmmumhmmmuhMMMMMMM

¥y tha
Frovided that ihe parssn I® in Bccardance with tha liceraing o other (awe or reguistions o drive the Mokar Car af has
Esmetn 0 parmitied Snd | ugmmmﬁmﬁrﬂmdumm#mwwmﬂ: m#mhmw:w
diriuing the Molar Car, And provided furthar that the Motor Car s regldared undes this Traffic et (Chaplar 276) and ie rogisiration
mnmmﬁ:m:ﬁmﬂl}mﬂmmwwnhmﬁhw loss or damage.

Limiations As Te Uss
uumhmnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmhlﬁﬁrum
racing. poce-rahing. soeed @eting., rallsbility irial, e cerioge of goods othnr then aamples in eprmesticn with smy ravde G businiess or
ume for any purposes in conractlon wilth the Mator Trace,

EscaiDrive Wiarkshups and Accidint Reparting
I ® condition precedent o lupiity tat the insured MWHHWW Roporting Center with the Matar Carwithiln 24
haurs of i sccident of By (e next wanking diy el

All Aocidisnt repairs to e Motor Car mus! be cemied. out o ExralDirive Woskshopn, atherwiss tha cluim in mt gayeble undes e Poficy,
For ExcpiDrive Prestige Plun, socident repain (o (Me Molor Car can be: eatried Ut ul Bny wiekishop ather than Exonirive Workshops,

Far e kst of Acgident Mn-ummmmmm pigass vinl our wabaite ot wew.sompe.com s of eall our
mﬂmﬂwtﬂﬁ%

e HERERY CERTIFY ) B Wt e reliela e i) e willy (1) 100 e sinns of M Mo Yerms Pty Misis it Cermpaessim | An
(Chaplar TRF; @nd Fan 1 of the e, TG nmhmummﬁ&n m-ﬂlﬂ-ﬂh‘mﬂ
Sompo Insurencs Singapors Pie, Lid.

Steldaf™

Authorisad Signatary
DataTime of issve | 10 JANUARY 2018 15:02
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